;‘
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HO! GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETN/AMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEPHONE:
.4 eyir6éd
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.
Two Copi
(Two Copies) 7Y W

e

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM VG UYEN THE
Last Middle First

Current Address n?gc BuUi Mo TR e ,J§%¢5 AR L HON L T

Date of Birth ug'ma%naqu Place of Birth CLUANS TR vie TN AM

Previous Occupation(before 1975) POLCLE cAPTASN |, NITA BE, 74 DI Vi

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Da%es : From

Mo~y 25 To Sept Ejﬁ}

LENGHT (Number of years in Camp) OTcav¢ , 4 Np, 1p bu«is
SPONSOR'S NAME:

NGO NSoe  HoN

Name Bys
s
Address & Telephone -
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

1f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filrd an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
ftwet do so.

Date d : 2-6.%9




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

~

Page 2

NG UYeENn THE

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

i

PA.
TRAN Tvh TA AM% 2S5 (a4 3 WTﬁc
NGure N kdne Py oNG Lap May (s, 1166 D cvrrl fon
Nauyen twe DuNG— L»L% 26 YL Seon_
_NawyeN  twE DAN a— rocd 1. 74 gm

6.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

TELEPHONE:
Iv.}
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.$
a0 Copl
(Two Copies) 171 : Y N

————

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

A ~7
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM VouYen THE
Last Middle First

Current Address 932 BRu: MANB TR e P!A%GL.Q.B > BOMNM _ €T A

Date of Birth I pa,. ldyu Place of Birth @QuANE TR
=P '

VieTN ™M

Previous Occupation(before 1975)420;@5 CAPTAIN , VHA BE, C7ADINVH
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From __ Moy 7~  To _Sept 19/%1

LENGHT (Number of years in Camp) OTears , 4 Mg. 10 ,(m,rg
SPONSOR'S NAME: NEod NSoa  tHroN G-

Name B
R
- Address & Telephone -
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared : 2 _¢ -¥9




Page 2

~

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAIL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUTEN THE
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
4 WLTRAN T TA frue RS ,(a43 Wige
2| _NGure N kyne Puu oNG Lap May (S, 1166 D vt gon
3| _NauYen The DUNG— w26, g2 Son
wl NGUWYEN twe DAN G— focd 1. 7¢ Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

[ XEX X222 R XX ]
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGUYEN THE
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 5 IS 44
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): HMarried (Co lap gia dinh): (-
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 23%a0: Minu TRJC ,PA% 6. Q% Hoctiting .y ST NAM
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) )
POLITICAL FRISONER {Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes {(Co) L  Nc (Khong)
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): May,7s To (Den) : Sept Hrg/
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TAN IHSCP . BiEN HOA
CAMP (Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): e ‘
tr, 6-21.7)
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) :pgerpeew moving ANCE CENTER MALY AND . 1N ot 7)
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): POLICE CAPTAL N
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): ke o Porce SATiON

Date (nam) : 19725

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): L~
IV Number (So ho so):

No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Ay
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi tie
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_23% g puntREC , Phe €. 0 ¥

HouhApnir ., UieT NEM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NGO vaove doNa

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): v No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Couon

NAME & SIGNATURE: NGO NGoe toNaG |
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi _dien don nay)

7 o
DATE: 2, £ 11¥9
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




(i AL

i S M PN

L L T

i Y ok

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : “M}UT¥5K) THE
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
[ TRAN TS T4 A’\.ma, 25 a4 Wife
NGUTEN KHAC Puu NG LAN May (6. 466 | Dauglpe
y _NCUEN THE DUNG— ‘L‘d),& 16.924 | Son
W NGUW (&N THE pANG Apr{( I 424 gcw\

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH
(Nam, noi sinh)

SEX (Nam hay Nu)

MARITAL STATUS
(Tinh trang gia dinh):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER {(Co la tu nhan tai VN hay kheng): Yes {(Co) ¥ Neo (Khong)
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): May7< To (Den) : Sept- Hﬁg;
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TAN SCP . B8iCN HOA

CAMP (Trai tu)

CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA.

INTAKLE FORM
MAU DOIi VE LY-LICH

kkkhkxThkhkhkiki

(Two Coples)

I
22205-063

NGUYEN THE
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
5 IS Al
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
: Male (Nam): Female (Nu):
Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): - F

23 poi Mins Re JP@\?G )

Q.8 . HocmiMivy .y 8T NAM i

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) :

EDUCATION IN U.S.
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN)
VN GOVERNMENT

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P.

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo):
(Ten than nhan thap tung)

(Trong chinh phu VN)

(Du hoc tai My) :ABS2PEE N POVNG GROUND amd ORDANCE LENTER MALY LAND b Il 7)

e, 821 1) F

Rank (Cap bac): POLE CAP

N

Position (Chuc wvu):

GHER O Poee SInTioN

{Da co nap don cho ODP):

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN)

HounhAmpr,

Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tig

Date (nam) : 925
Yes (Co): 7
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

4

:_23% Bui M b TR
U €T N

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE

NGO nNaove HoN G

(T"en va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he

NAME & SIGNATURE:

: Yes (co):
701 tu nhan

Nage tHoNG |

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT

(Ten, Chu ky,

(s

_

No (Khong) :

tai W):_ CouSin

Dia chi va Dien thoai zua nguoi_dien don nay)

MAM

DATE:

%

HY@

Month (Thang)

Day

{Ngay)

Year (Nam)



Pag-

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

2

NGvenN voe

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TC
PA.

| TAAN TR TA foug 2§ 4> W:fe
NGUTEN K@AC PiuoNG (AN Ngg . 1gE6 Dauslber

Y _NGUWEN TUHEe DyNG— ‘\m& 46,924 | Son

w_NGUIE N THE paNva | Aorit 1. 14?4 Som

|

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

~DDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE¥ IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Coples) I-171 Yes, Ni

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Neuen THE

Last Middle First

Current Address R2C By miyn TRue P 6 Q% HOCHNNH QT , N

Date of Birth Ma% IS, gy Place of Birth QuaveTR:,

Yo T A

Previous Occupation(before 1975) Police cApTAIN

. Cher Pcmué STATION
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : from &£.3.7S To A- 1. R
SPONSOR'S NAME: NGO NGoe HONG
Name
{Buy)
e Ry
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
' ame, Address 5 Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: \}ﬂtﬁ 15“6 (g&&




NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NGUYEN_ _TUE

(Listed on page 1)

</

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCCMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHIP TO

PA.

- TRAN TW TA 8215 1923 WiFe

4. NOUYEN IcH A PhuoNG LAN

S qs DAUG UTE R
B _NGUYEN THE PUNG 7.26- 1974 SON
& NOUYEN Thy PANEG A {d74 So N

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

FDDITIONAL INFORMATION



1.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE "y
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) 1-171 - Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NEUMEN THE

Last Middle First

Current Address 23C gui MinH TRUC . P 6, @K  HOUbMuH T L, UN

Date of Birth F 15 _ 1944 Place of Birth Quanc i . yieT NAM

Previous Occupation(before 1975) Polics APTAIN . CIKEE Polies STATION
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From

6. B 75 To _4_4.81

SPONSOR'S NAME: QMCEQ N&EOe toNa

Name
Bus)
. Re)y)
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Mame, Address 5 Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: LJL{L%!G’% lq&a




Y.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

Page ¢

NeuYeEn TUHE

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP TO

PA.
L TRAN T TA .48 (942 Wi e
A2l Newrev Kitne Peuocls LAN SIS  196¢ DAUG HTEL
) L NBUYEN THE QUGS 2:26 . 19924 Son
4 NEWreEN ™e PANG U A a7 SonJ

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different rrom above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

kddddk ki

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ NGCUWIEN ' THE

Last (Ten Ho) Middie (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 5 < e
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): L— Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): /-~
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 23° By hunH TRuc. P 6. 0g Hodhund et nAm
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)
POLITICAL PRISONEK (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay kiiongj: Yes {(Cu) - No (Xhong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): (. 127 To (Den): 4.-i1.¢

———

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TA N U ePp
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): = i & ' CCTR PYLAN
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bacg): _POLiCE cAPTALN
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):  C+cE palce <TATION
Date (nam):_ _ q7<

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): L

IV Number (So ho so):

No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): Tour (4

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tj

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): _22% R pywi TRue .06 . @8

Hottbrnuntt o JiesTa/ AU

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro) :
NECO Neoe. donaeG

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): L~ No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voli tu nhan tai VN): Coucim

NAME & SIGNATURE: mm

ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT U

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua ngquoi dien don nay) _ ii
DATE : K| (6 9 f&

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Neuwyen tae
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATTIONSEI® TC
: D4,
AL TRAN T TA QI 14y WiEe
AL NSUTEN KHAC PhueNG LA S 5. (4 pruGcHrer.
2L NSuYen T QUG L7 92624 Son
i Ncuren THE pANG /S Sond
|
i
i
|
}
DEPENDENT!S ADNRERS (3f aiffepent Ffrom ahora’

6. 2DDITICNAL INFORMATION



|
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063°

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

AEkAXA Ak kkhkk

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NG uvenN ' THE

‘ Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 5 < adn
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): L Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh) :£-
(Tinh trang gia dinh): .
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM  : _22° Buifyne TRue P 6, % Hodbiyh | ieTNAM

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONEK (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khongj): Yes (Co) - No (Khong)__P

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): G (375 To (Den): 4.1 91

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TN ihee
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) :_ABERpceN HARQVINE GROunD & ORDMyE CENTER, MARTLAND
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): POLics— CAPTAIN

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

_CHer Police SrpfioM
Date (nam):_ 975

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): L///
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong): K
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 4 [(Faur)

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi t1

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 32€ puw mind 1Rue. PG . Q.%
HOoub MU . T AT

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
NEo wnsoe tHouvs

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): L No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Cou< 1)

NAME & SIGNATURE: Mﬂﬁﬂ”/ Y7

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANTU 7

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) _ Bus
- B S Re§

DATE: 7 [ & 7&K
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUNEN THe

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP T(

DA,
1 TRAN TH 1A f A5 _ {442 W i Fe
L2 | NGUyeEnMN ICHAC  PHUuNG Lat) S g - 1q¢8 DAye nier.
3 NG UYEN THE  DuNG L).2A6. 19929 <on
4|__NASUYEN THE DANGS h-4A_ 4974 Con

,._,‘ a__

DEPENDFENT'S ADPRESZ - (if different from abaoyad

€. ~DDITIONAL INFORMATION



= STATES = NATIONAL OFFICE

F—‘.I MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
1312 Massachusetts Avenue, NN\W. © Washington D.C. 20005
D‘ 'C‘D ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM ( VEIETNAM )

CONFERENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHap - USCC# HOU- 683
DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ODP IV #
SECTION | Phone [ H ]
Your name : Mr./Mrs. NGO - HONG NGOC [w]
(Family) (Middle) (Given)

Your Address : 7 - S

Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : 10-20-1944 Place of Birth : QUANG TRI,VUN. Nationality : LUS.Citdizen
Date of Entry to US. : 09-02-1975 From (Camp/Country) : INDIAN TOWN GAPVolag HIAS

My Alien Registration Number : A- 22 012 521 Social Security Number
Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ 1 U.S. Citizen [ XX (Check one)

My Naturalization Certificate No. (if applicable) : Cext. No# 11702582, isdued in Housl.TX.
Augult 08,1985
SECTION Il

I am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my [ 1 1-94 (both sides) [ 1 1-151 or [ ] 1-551 is attached.
I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the
Affidavit : Yes [ ] No [ 1. If yes, date submitted : and date approved

of visa petition :

FULL NAME DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH |REL. TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

PLEASE SEE SECTION 11

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete the lnfor'natlon in Section Il and V. |

S
.l



SECTION il

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United

States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam
NGUYEN THE MAY 15,1944~ QUANG TRI  COUSIN gfg_gf;_ﬂggzlzgﬁﬁ .
A VITTNAN.
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant)
U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation :

Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT

Ministry or Military Unit NHA BE POLICE STATION Last Title/Grade CAPTAIN

Name/Position of Supervisor /

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF US. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP

Was time spent in Re-education camp? Yes [A] No [ ] Date : From 06-13-75 15 09-01-1981

FORMER STUDENT IN US. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP

School ABERDEEN PROVING GROUNDEORDANCE CiteAsocation MARY LAND

Type of Degree or Certificate : PUBLIC SAFETY

Date of Employment or Training : From  06-21-1971 to 11-01-1971
ASIAN-AMERICANS : Single [ 1 Married [ ] Male [ 1 Female [ 1]
Full name of the Mother Address

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

His current address

SECTION IV

NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA
1- NGUYEN THE |(Princdipal Applicant) May 15,1944
2- TRAN THI TA Aug.25,1943 Wige
3- NGUYEN KHAC PHUONG-LAN May 15,1966 Baughten
4- NGUYEN THE DUNG July 26,1972 Son

5- NGUYEN THE DANG April 01,1974 Son

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

| swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me
/\\AMQ\ /ﬂzw)&’ this 25%h day of MAY , 19 §8

Your S|g ture” v , Z Z
USCC FORM {
A (Signature of’No ry PUbllC) NHO NGUYEN

{Revised 12/84)

Notary Public, State af Texas

My Commission Expires 3/28/90



D STATES © NATIONAL OFFICE
>

U’_J‘.E MIGRATION AND REH-UGEE SERVICES
; 9 1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. © Washington D.C. 20005
SqQP5

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PFROGRAM ( VEETNAM )

CONFERENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIp -~ USCC# fOU- 683
DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ODP IV #
SECTION | Phone [H ] _
Your name : Mr./Mrs. NGO HONG NGOC (w]_
(Familv) (Middle) - (Givan)

Your Address

Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : 10-20-1944 Place of Birth : QUANG TRI,VN. Nationality :U.S.Citizen
Date of Entry to U.S. : 09-02-19%5 From (Camp/Country) : INDTAN TOWN GAPVoIag :H 1T AS
My Alien Registration Number : A-22 012 521 Social Security Number :

Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ ] U.S. Citizen [ XX (Check one)

My Naturalization Certificate No. (if applicable) : Cext. No# 11702582, 4issued in HousZ.TX.
Augast U8, 1983

SECTION 1I

I am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my [ 1 1-94 (both sides) [ 1 1-151 or [ 1 1-551 is attached.
| have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the
Affidavit : Yes [ ] No [ ]. If yes,6 date submitted : and date approved

of visa petition :

FULL NAME DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH REL. TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

PLEASE SEE SECTION 111

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete -the information in Section Ill and IV.

.~

—
—




SECTION Il

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam
23C Bud Minh Thruc

NGUYEN THE MAY 15,1944- QUANG TRI COUSIN P.6-0.8-HOCHIMINH C
d — VICTNAM.
US. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant)
U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation :

Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT :
Ministry or Military Unit NHA BE POLICE STATION Last Title/Grade CAPTAIN

Name/Position of Supervisor /

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF US. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP

1y

Was time spent in Re-education camp? Yes [A] No[ ] Date : From 06-13-75 15 09-01-1981

FORMER STUDENT IN US. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP
School ABERDEEN PROVING GROUNDEORDANCE CteA,ocation MARY LAND

Type of Degree or Certificate : PUBLIC SAFETY

Date of Employment or Training : From 06-21-197%1 to 11-01-19%1
ASIAN- AMERICANS Single [ 1 Married [ ] Male [ ] Female [ 1
Full name of the Mother Address

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

His current address

SECTION IV

NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA

1- NGUYEN THE (Principal Applicant) May 15,1944

2- TRAN THI TA Aug.25,1943 Wige

3- NGUYEN KHAC PHUONG-LAN May 15,1966 Baughtex
4~ NGUYEN THE DUNG July 26,1972 Son

5- NGUYEN THE DANG April 01,1974 Son

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

} swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me

/\\Q (\M w this 25th day of MAY 19 8§
’ (W% Wi RAL

Yobr Signjture Z %
U FORM ,/Z/J,o RAYIABTIZEN i
ScC A . , ‘
(Revised 12/84) (Signature Of..‘NOI{ry Public) NHO NGUYEN

Notary Public, State of Texas
My Comeission Expires 3/28/90



UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL DEVELODPMENMT COOPERATION AGL LY

AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
WASHINGTON D C 2G50 ¢

October 4, 1982

Mr. Nguyen The
%Honh Ngoc Ngo

Dear Mr. The:

I have been able to verify your participant training in
PUBLIC SAFETY, Aberdeen Proving Ground and Ordance Center,
Maryland from 06-21-71 to 11-01-71. Your participant number
was #085195.

I have sent a memo to the Orderly Departure Program with this
information.

Sincerely,

Patricia J. Smith, Chief

Foreign Service National
Coordinating Unit

Office of Overseas Personnel

AID/Washington

—




UNITED STATZS INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION AGENCY
AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOTMENT

WASHINGTION Do ot

October 4, 1982

Mr. Nguyen The
%#Honh Ngoc Ngo

Dear Mr. The:

I have been able to verify your participant training in
PUBLIC SAFETY, Aberdeen Proving Ground and Ordance Center,
Maryland from 06-21-71 to 11-01-71. Your participant number
was #085195.

I have sent a memo to the Orderly Departure Program with this
information.

Sincerely,

Patricia J. Smith, Chief

Foreign Service National
Coordinating Unit

Office of QOverseas Personnel

AID/Hashington
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HOl Déng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANM
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
NCUYEN VAN CIO1
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN -
TRAN XIM DUNG
TRAN TH} PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO'
President

NGUVEN QUVNH Giag
15t vicePresident

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na Vce-President

NCUYEN VAN CIOY
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN TH| PHUONG
Oeputy Secretary

MGUYEN TH] HANH
Treasurer

€O van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date:
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Re: NGUYEN THE
Date of Birth: 05-15-44
IV §: 241668 NEED LOI

TIME IN RE-ED. _g yrg

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
Please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yQ

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs )
President

Enclosures.

NOTE:~This applicant has been sponsored by__ NGO NG.OC HONG. .

as shown in the attachments.

~ It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abo




w1

ODP CHECK FORM

| >

Date: C; / e

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families-of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

_ ) ,
Name: (lkﬁALL$Lu~ Tﬁ;j /Lk)ﬁ

Date of Birth: ~ - | & [y

— | S

Address in VN

Spouse Name:

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

\/ Reeducation Time: < Years Months Days

IV Pl 6R

VEWL $# Ps) /:/3*;)

~

I-171 : Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.

Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

J
KHUC MINH THO
Tel.
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Houston, J‘A“a 6%, 4§ ¢

FROM : Mr. N68-N628 ‘H'gf\-/.é
€ 0.B0X H4g
CreverAuDp, X, 773277

. TO : Hd.i GD TN CT VN

P.0.B. 5435
ARLINGTON VA 22205 - 0635

Kinh thua Quf Héi .

781 xin goi kém day :

4 - ATPipAVIT of RELATIONSH5 P

1 - Gify (AT TRA

L - INTREE FoRM .
A - PoLiTtAL PRISD neR ﬂfdﬂS’u'f\A—noUFB

- ~ o - ~ ~n’

12 Hé=sd cla NEO.NSde. ki’ v NGuUYENW THE

ef quan QLVNCH c bi td cdi tao 6 VIETNAM tu

aén . céng : “ném théng ngay

Kinh xin quf Hdi vui 16ng can thitp d€ dng ch' v THE
cé gidy L.0.I.(letter of introduction), de¢’ mau

dudc sang
HO&—Ki. )

Trdn trong chm on

Nay kinh

—

g
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
HO!I DAng Qudn Tr}
8oard of Directors
KHUC MINH THO T
NCUYEN THi HANM . 2 _NUA
NCUYER QUM CIAO MAU DON XIN GIA NHAP
NCUYEN VAN T A~ - - A ! a
NCUYER XUAN LAN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
HEP LOWMAN . . '
RANGMODUNG A e e e
e T4 oo09000
Ban Chip Hanh T.U. ' :
Executive Boara HOi Gia- Dlnh Tu-Nnan Chinn-Tri V1et Nam noat dong bat
JT—— vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nhadm muc dich van dong
Prescent cho viéc tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- tri V1et Nam va ‘doan-
NCUYEN QUYNH GiAD tu gia dinh.
st Ve Presient ’ :
TRAN KIM DUNG H01 tm.et tha kéu gQ1 Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
&"ﬁ'&‘&:ca ‘ cua H01 bang cach tham gia t1ch cuc va trd thanh HQJ. Vién.
Secretary Ceneral Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biet nhudng chi
TRAN THI PHUONG t1et sau dag :

ODeouty Secretary
NCUYEN THI HANM
Treasurer ~ A —

Ho va Ten N&Go NEOe :E:Qh!(cr

Cd vin boan -DJ. a chi:
Advisory Committee

Bién thoai: (s3) _(Nha)_

—‘fPLO-WMAN
“.CUYEN <UAN LAN . - ~ ! .
Ten tu nhan chinh tri:
Lién hé gia dinh vdi td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

¥

Xin quy vi_cho blet quy vi co the dong gop bang cach
nac cho Hoi: tuy tkeo v mudn va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thdl gld
Nien 11em- ($12.q0)
Pong gop ung ho. SO (tuy y)

JOY JUICE LIQUOR NO. 2 o2-s6

P.O. BOX 745 592-1695 1789
CLEVELAND, TEXAS 77327

o ,
TOTHE 1€ .99

oRoER or_ Tl €T £ YIETVAUE E PO
Ak :

'(t}f dollass oo : : ;
@Ers?Bank&Trust DOLLARS
PO. Box ® Cleveland,

v, T 77327 JOY JUICE LIQUOR NO. 2




January 23th,1990

Orderly Departure Program
Panjabhum Building

127 South Sathorn Road
Bangkok 10120 ,Thailand

Dear Sir,

I have filed an application for Mr.NGUYEN,THE on May 25th,1988

to resttle in the United States. He Was a Police Captain of the
Former South Vietnamese Government. He spent six years and three
months in the re-education camps. His file number is*IV:241668.
Please review his file and issue a LOI for him as soon as you can.
If there are any additional documents or information required

to complete the file,please let me know so I can send the informatic

Slncerely,

gt i~

Hong Ngoc Ngo

CC:

Mrs.Khuc Minh Tho

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association.
P.0.BOX 5435

Arlington, VA.22205-0635



Embassy of the United States of America
pares_ 00 2 (9 ¥9

w: 24 166§
PA: __Ngugen “lhe
\ {

khkt. hHRA -ka—
P.o. Pox $435 -
Ao~ ling Fen

Vv A 11'7,5 s-04(23S

Dear RL\ML M“\.(;\L) 7L‘o

. This is in response to your inquiry of Jow 2 1989
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case is based on Nﬁvj th '_Tl"Q 's é years in
reeducation. '

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

. If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
-~ - individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names e
presented by -the ¥ietnamese -indicating that they will be available

for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered

at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

= | |

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

B TP P S



Embassy of the United States of America
pate: O 2 (9%
w: 2k ! 663

pA: WNgLgenm Qe
LI

}Thk<. hﬁﬁk .ka-
P.o. Poyx $435 _ -
B ling Fen

VvV A z’L"z,og'_O(.?g

Dear hL‘ML "4"!(:\14 7(4_0-

. This is in response to your inquiry of Jow 2y 1969
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case is based on Nqu4q th Th< 's 6. years in
reeducation. ‘

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by -the ¥ietnamese:indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of ény address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

=z

U.S. Orderly Departure Program



Embassy of the United States of America
pare:_Oef 2 19 ¥

1v: 24 | 668
PA: _Ngugen he
\ (

k ha o ""w.\"\ The-
P.o. Pox $43S '

Aol Few
VvV A ?.’L,'z,b s ~043%

Dear RL‘ML M"H;\L\ 7010-

. This is in response to your inquiry of Jonw 24 1969
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

This case is based on Nqu4q tu The 's 6. years in
reeducation. '

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. 1If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

. If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
-~ - individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on- this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the ¥ietnamese-:-indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of ény address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

=

U.S. Orderly Departure Program



. | 16 chi winn City, dato.. . ..........

To 3§ DIRECTOR OF O¢ Do POFFICSE
131 SCITI1EN S1ANG SCUTH SATHORN THATLAM.

tubiect 1 Request of Entry %visas to the United -:t.utes

as lumigrant or RRefugee,

Cear sir,
Accerding to the 0,D).P process for persons in Vietnam,
J would like to subumit to your office tho gquestionnaire which

had been completed by mysell,

1t wy is =y requoest that you will kindly open a¢iil a fill
for me and my family members and givo each of us au I,v numberx
in order that we could obtain tntry visu to the U.: .\ as
Jamigrant or Refugee as sgon as possible,

Your kind cosideration to nmy case and your warly reply to me
il posusible, willbk be great¥y apnrecated,

Yours very respectiully,



HU CHI MInH CITY, uate"‘)u&}.(a...ffﬁ..
{

TO : tHE DIRECTOR Or LHE OsD. P OrrICE PANJABHUM BUILDING

. 127 SATnHORN TAI TnAlLAND

subject : REQUEST FOR IMMIGRATION TO YHE UNITED STATES unDER
THE O.D.P PROGRAM, "

pvear Sir,

1 ersigned : NEUYELW, .TTH:’ ........... .
Ua::'d rz g?:ce of birth(g{gay nam va noi sanh) Ab. 5-.1pH %
Gro. .&n %:.,&.J,.,. ......... R S
Nnation ( oc tlch) O, kg e ceeene

Sex (7ha1).....ﬂ@%yo.............

r 1 tat (Tinh tran gia dlnh)14Q LL
Hi:: ngrzs‘;l&i; chi)’ QZ.}(Z‘ J\w? Pt Ow.atﬁ; T)uue fwg»rf'&‘.wz«?

by Y¢S o R Ty VAR
MallllI}g address. &Dla chf thu Euftui'cgf\( % S ENI L/w(r

- — o T

Educdj:ion (Hoc van) (i‘ Q,dJZ,

vefore lpr.,f}o 1975 (lruoc; 30 lo 75 ,. tew o

Rank (cap bac ):.< .‘..

Service numf)er (so quanl#? .oq,uw 4 u Z:E dﬁa,.&’) { 7‘1 cewne

Ocupation_(Chuac vu dam nh .Ckuv - UI'I-:—E-(, L. ceeeen

y 7 « Cota. e C’td.d o7 ‘0 ) Dl YicGe M Be —

units(omvi)@ &u"% “an . (AR A el Be
h

Referance (HS han odc o caec nuoc "kh oVG: MG e . .
VAN .%S C LClM "Y’?‘%J.Z/}" US4 ac) :ﬁ L

After Apr. 30.1v75 ( sau 30. 41975 R SN
Re- eduCatlon(Cal tao) 1hoi gian,. W Ak Aa )13&7

o o o e

~uvue to the difficulty of my- stuation and base on the authority
of your organization and the spirit of humanitarian act,

I wish to requesat your assitance and intervention with the
woverment of the Socialist Republic of vietnam in order that
I and my fam}ly may-be authorized to leave vietnam under your
arrangement and protection under the u.h.,¥ to immigrate to the
v.3.A for the purpose in new life,

rollowing are my relative to be cvacuated with mec to the

U.0.A .
~umber : rull name P we0.p oex' :nelationship: Address
>0 11 :(Ho va téen) tngay nam:Phal :(rien he gla)(ula chi)
. : * : sanh : : dlnh) :
: ~ T4 . .' S ¢ s 43¢
o. . Yk, LR LA S I b i Goce” FE.64, 7 dent
& : e
1&U7em‘rrt€ygﬂz 6.3 B naw | Con 1238 b it B 7.6, T/ ery

&2
2

‘/l,'i-u,)'ﬁ(. THE LT fof b 4139. h aun

e, ,aC b wuiv Ziu‘ac Ay ‘?/m

Your considaration on the above to help us through your
humanitarian act with the highly appreciated,,.

Respectully yours

Dfﬁiiﬁf//

/(,;7“74, @Lc



M [ ]

NATIONAL OFFICE

OSTATES 2
E ‘.-:-E MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
E E 1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.\W. © Washington D.C. 20005 ,
3"?‘3 ORDERLY DEPARTURE PFROGRAM ( VIETNAM ) HOU- 683
CONFERENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIp ~USCC# -
DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ODP IV ¥
SECTION 1| Phone [ H ] )
Your name : Mr./Mrs. NGO - HONG NGOC [ W]
(Family) (Middle) (Given)

Your Address : ‘v Vo e ——_—— o

Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : ]0'20" ]944 Place of Birth - QUANG TRI,VN- Naﬂonality :u.S.Cf('.»t('.ZQn‘

Date of Entry to U.S. : 09-02-1975 From (Camp/Country) . INDIAN TOWN GAPVoIag :HIAS

My Alien Registration Number : A-22 012 5171 Social Security Number

Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ ] U.S. Citizen [ XX (Check one)

My Naturalization Certificate No. (if applicable) : Cert. No# 11702582, issued in HousZ.TX.
Auguiat vs, 7%

SECTION 1}

I am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my [ 1 1-94 (both sides) [ 1 1-151 or [ ] I1-551 is attached.
I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the
Affidavit : Yes [ 1 No [ 1. If yes, date submitted : and date approved

of visa petition :

FULL NAME DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH [REL. TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

PLEASE SEE SECTION 111

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975 political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete *“e information in Section 11l and V.



SECTION 1l

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam
NGUYEN THE MAY 15,1944- QUANG TRI  COUSIN §3§_S“§_ﬂggﬁfz§ﬁﬁ dls
R — - . VITTNAM.
S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant)
U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation :

Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT

Ministry or Military Unit NHA BE POLICE STATION Last Title/Grade CAPTAIN

Name/Position of Supervisor /

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP

Was time spent in Re-education camp? Yes [A] No[ ] Date : From 06-13-751509-01-1798
FORMER STUDENT IN US. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP

School ABERDEEN PROVING GROUNDSEORDANCE Cter.ocation MARY LAND
Type of Degree or Certificate : PUBLIC SAFETY

Date of Employment or Training : From 06-21-1971 to 11-01-1971
ASIAN-AMERICANS : Single [ 1 Married [ 1] Male [ ] Female [ ]
Full name of the Mother Address

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)
His current address

SECTION IV
( NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA

I- NGUYEN THE (Principal Applicant) May 15,1944

2- TRAN THI TA Aug.25,1943 Wige

3- NGUYEN KHAC PHUONG-LAN May 15,1966 Baughtexn

4- NGUYEN THE DUNG July 26,1972 Son

5- NGUYEN THE DANG Aprif 01,19%4 Son
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
| swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

. Subscribed and sworn to before me
/\K)\’D\/\C\%\{\\LA Ql this 25th day of MAY , 19 8§
a Yolr Slg ture” v
/f/ ) G ABINTEN

USCC FORM A . 4
(Revised 12/84) (Signature ofl/“Noxgy Public) NHO NGUYEN

Notary Public, State af Texas
My Commission Expires 3/28/90
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UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL DEVELCPMET © QOPLAATION AG. b -

AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL. DEVELOPMENT
WASHINGTON U -

October 4, 1982

Mr. Nguyen The
“Honh Ngoc Ngo

BDear Mr. The:

I have been able to verify your participant training in
PUBLIC SAFETY, Aberdeen Proving Ground and Ordance Center,
Maryland from 06-21-71 to 11-01-71. Your participant number
was #085195.

I have sent a memo to the Orderly Departure Program with this
information.

Sincerely,

S ofoii fioii

Patricia J. Smith, Chief

Foreign Service National
Coordinating Unit

Office of Overseas Personnel

A1D/Washington
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N

NATIONAL OFFICE

LISTATES 2
E‘.:—:‘ MIGRATION AND REHFUGEE SERVICES
E"g 1312 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W. © Washington D.C. 20005
= () ORDERLY DEPARTURE FROGRAM ( VEETNAM )
CONFERENCE AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHip - UScC# HOU- 683
DIOCESE OF GALVESTON - HOUSTON - ODP v #
SECTION | Phone [H]
Your name : Mr./Mrs. NGO- HONG NGOC [w]
(Family) (Middle) (Given)

Your Address

Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth : 10-20-1944 Place of Birth : QUANG TRI,VN. Nationality : U.S.CLfizen
Date of Entry to U.S. : 09-02-1975 From (Camp/Country) : INDTAN TOWN GAPVolag HTAS
My Alien Registration Number : A-22 012 521 Social Security Number :

Legal Status : Parolee [ ] Permanent Resident [ ] U.S. Citizen [ XX (Check one)

My Naturalization Certificate No. (if applicable) : Cext. No# 11702582, {ssued in Houst.TX.
August 08,1983

SECTION N

I am filing this Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come to the United States
under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my [ 1 1-94 (both sides) [ 1 1-151 or [ 1 1-551 is attached.
I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to submitting the
Affidavit : Yes [ ] No [ 1. If yes, date submitted : and date approved

of visa petition :

FULL NAME DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH |REL. TO YOU| ADDRESS IN VIETNAM

PLEASE SEE SECTION 111

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former U.S.
employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political prisoner; or Amera-
sian, please complete the information in Section Ill and V.

o

;\\



SECTION i " )

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the United
States as a former U.S. Government employee or close associate to the U.S.

Name of Principal Applicant Date & Place of Birth Relationship Address in Vietnam
23C Bud Minh Truc

NGUYEN THE MAY 15,1944~ QUANG TRI COUSIN P.6-0.8-HOCHIMINH C
=& i VICTNAM.
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of Applicant)
U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation :

Last Title/Grade : / Name/Position of Supervisor

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT
Ministry or Military Unit NHA BE POLICE STATION Last Title/Grade CAPTAIN

Name/Position of Supervisor /

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF US. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP

Ty

Was time spent in Re-education camp? Yes [A] No [ ] Date : From 06-13-75 15 09-01-1981

FORMER STUDENT IN US. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP
School ABERDEEN PROVING GROUNDEORDANCE Citesocation MARY LAND

Type of Degree or Certificate: PUBLIC SAFETY

Date of Employment or Training : From  06-71-1971 to 11-01-1971
ASIAN-AMERICANS : Single [ 1 Marmied [ 1] Male [ ] Female [ ]
Full name of the Mother Address

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

His current address

SECTION 1V
NAMES OF DEPENDENTS/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REL. TO PA
I- NGUYEN THE [(Princdipal Applicant) May 15,1944
2- TRAN THI TA Aug.25,1943 Wige
3- NGUYEN KHAC PHUONG-LAN May 15,1966 Baughten
4- NGUYEN THE DUNG July 26,1972 Son
5- NGUYEN THE DANG April 01,1974 Son

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

| swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.

Subscribed and sworn to before me
/\\QMQ\ /ﬂlwﬁ/ this 25th day of MAY , 19 8§

Yobr Slg ture”

USCC FORM A

(Revised 12/84) (Signature of/Nogary Public) NHO NGUYEN

Notary Public, State of Texas
My Cemission Expires 3/28/80
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UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPRENT { QOPERATION AGE e v
AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DI vELOPREINT

WASGHINGTON D 7

October 4, 1982

Mr. Nguyen The
%Honh Ngoc Ngo

Dear Mr. The:

I have been able to verify your participant training in
PUBLIC SAFETY, Aberdeen Proving Ground and Ordance Center,
Maryland from 06-21-71 to 11-01-71. Your participant number
was #085195.

I have sent a memc to the Orderly Departure Program with this
information.

Sincerely,

oo fdo

Patricia J. Smith, Chief

Foreign Service Mational
Coordinating Unit

Office of Overseas Personnel

AID/MWashington
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HOI DOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN Gi1
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na vice-President

NCUYEN VAN CI0)
Secretary Generat

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€O Van Poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

-— ’ Vv
Ngay (! thang (/ nam 198 ¥

Ki,nh gdxi: (Sh»a/ba' ,\%‘3 N?ec_ H’WTZ

Thda 6ng/Ba,

H01 Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Ch1nh-Tr1 Vlet—Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho so cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu gho than bang quyen
thuoc. Chung t01 thanh that cam dn Oong/Ba da tc long tin
tddng _va hgong dng hoat dong cua H91 trong céng tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta sém ddoc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tién y;ec lap danh sach cia quy
than nhan h1en con bi giam gid hay da dudc tra td do cung,
v01 gia dinh muontrol V1et Nam theo,chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat tu" (ODP) dé nép cho cd quan co tham quyeén cdu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda 13p hé sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
xin hay dlen cac mau dlnh kem gdl ve cho ,HO1i, déng thoi
chung t6i cung de nghl Ong/Ba tiép xuc le c¢d quan thien
nguyen tal dia ,phuong de lap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
trlnh:FRa di co trat tu". Truong hop da nop ddn roi,
xin gdi1 cho Hoi m6t ban sao.

- V1 H01 hoat ang co t1nh cach td nguyen, nen xin
Ong/Ba vui 10ng m01 khi lién lac thp n Vél Ho;, gdl
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sin de {en viec phuc dap.

Klnh thd,

a _Khuc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

4y

AS A
*%% HO SG TEN:
UW;TEC '

Q DIEN VAO CAC MAU DINH KEM: (hoan ve H01 moi mau 2 ban)

se# TAL LIRY cAN B8 TuC:
€ HO, $8 bao trd Q_Q v , ) LOI , (Y Exit visa +
%) Giay hé tich (khai sanh, hon thu, gi’é\‘y 1y d1, khai td v.v...
%) Can cu?oc, chu’ng minh nhén dan, hinh, giay hd khiu v.v...
) Giay bao td (neﬁ chgt trong trai hoc ta )y
(X Tai 1liéu 1ién he dén tu nhan (mau cdu hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (neu tu nghlep 6 Hoa Ky)
huy chddng V.V...

%% CAC THU KHAC:
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ODP CHECK FORM

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA_ (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 _ Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: PJGAﬂ‘fff: jj+1;/

Date of Birth: MA-Y 1S | 944

Address in VN 22 pay Mind TRUc Phediny
Quen @, TP Hehg

s rd

-

A
-
Number of Accompanying Relatives: < (v@‘TﬁLﬁno Y7 7TA

u/ Reeducation Time: é Years Months Days
. wi_ LW (69
VEWL # 9)

_//’
y/ I-171 : Yes; /Mo, - EXIT PERMIT: Yes 3 (Np.
Q» —

\,o<§ Special List #
(d

- A \(IL

sponsor: O R ALGAOC HONG

o Box T4<
CUEVELAND Ty 773277

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

i

KHUC MINH THO
Tel.




Remarks:
(From Mr.

ODP CHECK FORM

Date: F[:%% /6 . L7884
v
To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN

RP/RAP/SEA_ (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: Y USTIAZ=7. V4 THE
Date of Birth: Q05 . 45 AS%44

Address in VN L3 c Bt gidents Tive - Po.RK ﬁ&é&@é/ ,G/g

Spouse Name: TRHAN  THs T
Number of Accompanying Relatives: L

Reeducation Time: _ fz5 Years _ 94 Months Days

IV #

VEWL #

I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.

Special List #

Sponsor: ME0D  WGOC.  HONG

Sullivan)

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. ’ R
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To: Mrs. KHUC MINH THO

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Ass.
P.0.BOX 5435

Arlington, VA.22205-0635
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. | ‘ MO CHI :Isi CITY, vate July.la- 194, .

TO}: 14E DIRKCTOR Or inE Ogb. P OrriCE PANJABHUM BUILDING

‘ 127 SATHORN TAT TrALLAND

subject : REQUEST KFOR IMMIGRATION TO THE uNITED STATES UNDER
THE 0.D.P PROGRAM.

Dear blr,

I undersigned Aﬁla‘fw TﬁE ............

vate and place of blrth(ﬂ ay nam va noi sanh) Ab. 5 A%H ’Cﬁ-t g

Gsw. L7, @z VAN S V7P Tﬁo .............. s ,

nation ( oc tlch) R ke e N

Sex (Fhai). 4316‘4/".‘.

ramily status (llnh tran 01:4 dlnh M,ql' u’\f D, el e

Home adni’i;ss ( 1—'1£1) QZ,}(Z‘ A Quf om;.,é?we‘ P Fﬁa&g
ST602 A NSy VI &\ P /}u« e E

Maillig addrcss (chl chi thu' t (‘.c aZ‘ 7
gL T e Ofie g E g/ L
Educdfion (Hoc van). 5“ ',a,&.e, m“r
vefore lpr.h_'jo 1975 (1ru0(; 30. 4.73) ,,

Rank (cap bac

service numBor bo quanjz? MLWV 2R e o 08 e
Ocupation (Chuc vu dam nh eﬁ C '“ . ﬂft % e,
hﬂ C \Cﬂﬂi &Q‘QO (/

unltS (Yon v:.)@m.. ‘?’Qb‘t&u@ ?dﬂﬁ‘ 7 -
Referance (IIo h ho%fic © cac nuoc khac) :.ﬂOU& J(/ﬁac LW’Q..
£ 0: fox. FuS" C ydw( TX. . ?%52/}» oS b

After Apr. 30.1%75 ( sau 30. A 1975) cepeccsspboness
Re-education(Cai tao) Thoi glan..éw.!«. s Ao W.:........

vue to the difficulty of my: stuation and base on the authority
of your organization and the spirit of humanitarian act,

I wish to request your assitance and intervention with the
woverment of the Socialist Republic of vietnam in order that
I and my famfly may-be authorized to leave vietnam under your
arrangeitent and protection under the u.D.,v to immigrate to the
vede* for the purpose in new life,

rollowing are my relative to be evacuated with me to the

Ued.A
-umber : rull name P we0ep 3 oC% °nelat:|.onshlp Address
>0 i1 :{Ho va ten) tngay ném: Phai :(rien he gia)(pia chi)
. : sanh : : dinh) ° :
2 : A3 b wild Bac 6L, 7
9. . %uw ifu b 3”‘1‘1} ni VY % e F5.64,7

& Wuyao‘m‘c'pgﬂﬁ ,téif’&,.fz nau | A ' 39%'%&0@%??%%
e Mmm THEDHG- o b 4919 haw P g ‘ zebwmuw&&a 8¢ /m

Your considaration on the aboire to help us through your
humanitarian act with the highly appreciated,,.

Respecfully yours
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